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Yritys

Puhdas Jalki Oy

Puhdas Jalki Oy

Tmi Keijo Virta
Kerta-asiakas

Tmi Keijo Virta
Kerta-asiakas

Kaarinan Keittit Ky
Kaarinan Keittit Ky

Tmi Keijo Virta
Yleispesu Mattolaituri Oy
Tmi Keijo Virta
Kerta-asiakas

Tmi Keijo Virta
Yleispesu Mattolaituri Oy
Puhdas Jalki Oy

Yhteensa 15 kpl
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Laskunro
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14.12.2006

Sivu 1

Lasku euro Suoritettu euro
800,00 0,00
58,00 0,00
352,00 0,00
150,00 0,00
150,00 0,00
33,00 0,00
12,20 0,00
1 000,00 0,00
319,85 0,00
462,20 0,00
2 000,00 0,00
60,00 0,00
100,00 0,00
60,00 0,00
76,55 0,00

5633,80

Summa
296,55

2 782,05
0,00
0,00

2 555,20

Erapvm

03.12.2004
03.12.2004
03.12.2004
04.02.2005
04.02.2005
04.02.2005
23.01.2006
15.04.2006
15.11.2006
15.11.2006
15.11.2006
12.12.2006
12.12.2006
12.12.2006
12.12.2006

Laskupvm
19.11.2004
19.11.2004
19.11.2004
21.01.2005
21.01.2005
21.01.2005
09.01.2006
01.04.2006
01.11.2006
01.11.2006
01.11.2006
28.11.2006
28.11.2006
28.11.2006
28.11.2006

Myo6h pv
741
741
741
678
678
678
325
243

29
29
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Avoinna euro
800,00
58,00
352,00
150,00
150,00
33,00
12,20

1 000,00
319,85
462,20
2 000,00
60,00
100,00
60,00
76,55

5 633,80



